Technical Data Sheet
Double Cable Clamps
DW-X
All dimensions are in mm; tolerances according to ISO 2768 m-H
Description
To install 2 x cable runs on mobile telecom towers.   All two-piece double clamps are designed to precisely
fi t the cable diameter. These GCA Ltd double clamps are manufactured in high grade polypropylene and UV
stabilised to prevent degradation or breaking.

 c
op
yr
ig
ht
. G
C
A
 L
td
GCA Ltd
Ronell Place, 41A Shire Hill Industrial Estate,
Saff ron Walden, Essex, CB11 3AQ
Part Number Cable Size Colour A B C D Weight Pack Qty Box Qty
DW0048  2 x 4.8mm Black 4.8 40 15 36 0.01 50 1000
DW0065  2 x 6.5mm Black 6.5 48 24 57 0.02 25 600
DW0075  2 x 7.5mm Black 7.5 48 24 55 0.02 25 600
DW0085  2 x 8.5mm Black 8.5 48 24 60 0.02 25 600
DW0  2 x 11mm Black 11 44 24 60 0.03 25 600
DW0-12  2 x 12mm Black 12 44 24 60 0.03 20 500
DW1  2 x 13mm Black 13 44 27 70 0.04 25 500
DW16  2 x 16mm Black 16 44 27 60 0.03 20 500
DW2  2 x 1/2” Black 16 44 27 74 0.04 20 500
DW18  2 x 18mm Black 18 44 28 64 0.03 20 500